AMVETS LADIES AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF FLORIDA
74" ANNUAL DEPARTMENT CONVENTION
ROSEN CENTRE HOTEL — ORLANDO, FLORIDA
June 13 - 16, 2019

(Note: Tentative Agenda is subject to change at the President’s discretion)

Thursday, June 13, 2019

3:00 P.M

4:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

Friday, June 14, 2019

12 Noon —4:00 P.M.
11:00 A.M.—4:00 P.M.
9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.

PRIOR to 3:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.

3:30 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
8:00 P.M.

Finance Committee Meeting

Pre-con Meeting (Designated officers only)

AMVETS Commander, Auxiliary President, AMVETS Executive

Director, AMVETS Finance Officer, Auxiliary Treasurer, AMVETS
Provost Marshall, Auxiliary Convention Chair and Auxiliary Sgt-At-Arms

Audit Committee Meeting

Honors & Awards Judging
(1** Vice, All Service Officers, Current & Past Awards Chairman are required to attend)

Registration Open

Quartermaster Open

By-Laws Committee Meeting

Scholarship Judging

Joint Elected Officers Meeting

Department Commander and President (AMVETS/Auxiliary
Elected Officers, AMVETS Executive Director, Sons of AMVETS
and Jr. AMVETS Coordinators)

Convention Advisory Committee Meeting

Honors and Awards Committee Meeting (immediately following)
Local Scrapbook Deadline

Elected Officers Meeting with Appointed Officers

(PDP's are welcome to attend)

Service Officers Meeting with NEC/PDP Sheila Haywood (immediately following)
AMVETS/Auxiliary/Sons Joint Convention Chair

Scrapbook Judging

President’s Council Meeting

SEC Council Meeting

Joint Opening Session

Joint Memorial Service

FOLLOWED BY DEPARTMENT PRESIDENT’S RECEPTION
IN PRESIDENT’S SUITE



Saturday, June 15, 2019

7:30-9:30 A M. Registration Open

3:00—-4:00 P.M. Registration Open

7:30 AM Quartermaster Open (Closed during business sessions)
2:30 P.M. Quartermaster Audit

8:15 A.M. Official Opening of 74" AMVETS Ladies Auxiliary Convention

11:45 A.M. Gaveliers Meeting
1:00 P.M. Honors and Awards Ceremony
2:30 P.M. Local Officer’s Training/Orientation,

with Department Officers

6:00 P.M. Reception Cocktail Hour
7:00 P.M. Banquet

Sunday, June 16, 2019

7:30—-8:30 A.M. Registration
8:15 A.M. All Raffle Drawings
8:30 A.M. General Business Session

POST-CONVENTION MEETING IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING ADJOURNMENT

ALL NEWLY ELECTED AND APPOINTED OFFICERS MUST ATTEND

HOSPITALITY ROOM  SUITE 262
Thursday, June 13, 2019 5:00pm — 12:00am
Friday, June 14, 2019 12:00pm - 6:00pm
8:30pm — 12:00am
Saturday, June 15, 2019 4:00pm — 12:00am




