# AMVETS LADIES AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF FLORIDA 74<sup>th</sup> ANNUAL DEPARTMENT CONVENTION ROSEN CENTRE HOTEL – ORLANDO, FLORIDA

#### June 13 – 16, 2019

(Note: Tentative Agenda is subject to change at the President's discretion)

### Thursday, June 13, 2019

3:00 P.M	Finance Committee Meeting
4:00 P.M.	Pre-con Meeting (Designated officers only) AMVETS Commander, Auxiliary President, AMVETS Executive Director, AMVETS Finance Officer, Auxiliary Treasurer, AMVETS Provost Marshall, Auxiliary Convention Chair and Auxiliary Sgt-At-Arms
4:30 P.M.	Audit Committee Meeting
5:30 P.M.	Honors & Awards Judging (1 <sup>st</sup> Vice, All Service Officers, Current & Past Awards Chairman are <b>required</b> to attend)

#### Friday, June 14, 2019

12 Noon – 4:00 P.M.	Registration Open
11:00 A.M4:00 P.M.	Quartermaster Open
9:00 A.M.	By-Laws Committee Meeting
10:00 A.M.	Scholarship Judging
11:00 A.M.	Joint Elected Officers Meeting
	Department Commander and President (AMVETS/Auxiliary
	Elected Officers, AMVETS Executive Director, Sons of AMVETS
	and Jr. AMVETS Coordinators)
1:00 P.M.	Convention Advisory Committee Meeting
	Honors and Awards Committee Meeting (immediately following)
PRIOR to 3:00 P.M.	Local Scrapbook Deadline
3:00 P.M.	Elected Officers Meeting with Appointed Officers
	(PDP's are welcome to attend)
	Service Officers Meeting with NEC/PDP Sheila Haywood (immediately following)
3:30 P.M.	AMVETS/Auxiliary/Sons Joint Convention Chair
4:00 P.M.	Scrapbook Judging
5:00 P.M.	President's Council Meeting
5:00 P.M.	SEC Council Meeting
6:30 P.M.	Joint Opening Session
8:00 P.M.	Joint Memorial Service

#### FOLLOWED BY DEPARTMENT PRESIDENT'S RECEPTION IN PRESIDENT'S SUITE

## Saturday, June 15, 2019

7:30 – 9:30 A.M.	Registration Open
3:00 – 4:00 P.M.	Registration Open
7:30 AM	Quartermaster Open (Closed during business sessions)
2:30 P.M.	Quartermaster Audit

8:15 A.M. Official Opening of 74<sup>th</sup> AMVETS Ladies Auxiliary Convention

11:45 A.M.	Gaveliers Meeting
1:00 P.M.	Honors and Awards Ceremony
2:30 P.M.	Local Officer's Training/Orientation,
	with Department Officers

6:00 P.M.	<b>Reception Cocktail Hour</b>
7:00 P.M.	Banquet

## Sunday, June 16, 2019

7:30 – 8:30 A.M.	Registration
	All Raffle Drawings
8:30 A.M.	General Business Session

POST-CONVENTION MEETING IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING ADJOURNMENT

ALL NEWLY ELECTED AND APPOINTED OFFICERS MUST ATTEND

## HOSPITALITY ROOM SUITE 262

Thursday, June 13, 2019	5:00pm - 12:00am
Friday, June 14, 2019	12:00pm - 6:00pm
	8:30pm – 12:00am
Saturday, June 15, 2019	4:00pm - 12:00am